
一般 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 5-648 清水　開吏 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･ 10.92 +4.9
2 1 2 4541 清水　翔大 ASSA-TC･ 11.06 +4.9
3 1 3 1852 太田　拳聖 高田高･2 11.17 +4.9
4 1 4 4303 村田　智広 Ise Track Club･ 11.27 +4.9
5 1 5 1682 大川　貴也 神戸高･3 11.28 +4.9
13 1 6 4299 林　　光信 Ise Track Club･ 11.77 +4.9

6 2 1 4292 笠木　辰也 Ise Track Club･ 11.31 +4.0
7 2 2 1693 橘　　優太 神戸高･2 11.48 +4.0
8 2 3 1699 深谷　有希 神戸高･2 11.52 +4.0
9 2 4 4290 奥井　久登 Ise Track Club･ 11.53 +4.0
11 2 5 1185 松岡　修平 高田高･1 11.57 +4.0
14 2 6 1219 古川慎一郎 高田高･2 11.78 +4.0

17 3 1 524 山本　恭司 四日市高･3 11.83 +0.1
19 3 2 1200 増井　秀平 高田高･3 11.90 +0.1
24 3 3 4307 吉岡　鋭二 Ise Track Club･ 12.02 +0.1
27 3 4 1230 水谷七央紀 高田高･2 12.07 +0.1
27 3 5 1298 鈴木　詢也 鈴鹿高･2 12.07 +0.1
31 3 6 538 加藤　佑弥 四日市高･2 12.11 +0.1
41 3 7 4084 森岡　亨平 鈴鹿高専･4 12.30 +0.1
44 3 8 377 中里　謙太 稲生高･3 12.38 +0.1
9 4 1 539 大橋　勇介 四日市高･2 11.53 +4.4
12 4 2 1194 東雲　大地 高田高･3 11.70 +4.4
15 4 3 4784 杉野　雅樹 鈴鹿高専･2 11.80 +4.4
18 4 4 4096 佐野　知基 鈴鹿高専･3 11.85 +4.4
20 4 5 651 濵口　啓介 白子高･3 11.92 +4.4
34 4 6 650 宇佐美楓馬 白子高･3 12.16 +4.4
36 4 7 1687 田中　雄也 神戸高･3 12.22 +4.4

15 5 1 4092 鬼頭　卓士 鈴鹿高専･3 11.80 +4.4
21 5 2 1225 深尾　治輝 高田高･2 11.98 +4.4
21 5 3 4077 伊藤　大輝 鈴鹿高専･4 11.98 +4.4
25 5 4 390 小林　鷹斗 稲生高･2 12.04 +4.4
32 5 5 542 吉澤　誉人 四日市高･2 12.14 +4.4
34 5 6 398 山本　友揮 稲生高･2 12.16 +4.4
38 5 7 1195 谷本　祐基 高田高･3 12.25 +4.4
40 5 8 1692 伊藤　和輝 神戸高･2 12.29 +4.4



33 6 1 4792 山田　敦大 鈴鹿高専･2 12.15 0.0
43 6 2 1190 北川　和樹 高田高･3 12.36 0.0
46 6 3 389 岩城　圭祐 稲生高･2 12.45 0.0
47 6 4 4559 野田　一樹 ASSA-TC･ 12.47 0.0
52 6 5 1221 黒田　　卓 高田高･2 12.66 0.0
55 6 6 4287 赤塚　直哉 Ise Track Club･ 12.72 0.0
58 6 7 395 森川　大輝 稲生高･2 12.76 0.0
61 6 8 4091 衛藤　　将 鈴鹿高専･3 13.06 0.0
26 7 1 4097 森　　唯人 鈴鹿高専･3 12.06 +1.5
30 7 2 391 酒井　夢斗 稲生高･2 12.08 +1.5
39 7 3 518 瀬上　裕斗 四日市高･3 12.27 +1.5
45 7 4 516 淺田　真敬 四日市高･3 12.42 +1.5
49 7 5 1300 藤田　祐真 鈴鹿高･2 12.56 +1.5
51 7 6 1212 齊藤　祐亮 高田高･2 12.63 +1.5
59 7 7 5-643 山中　康平 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･ 12.82 +1.5
62 7 8 4081 大西　彦紀 鈴鹿高専･4 13.16 +1.5
23 8 1 543 榊原　伊織 四日市高･2 11.99 +1.6
27 8 2 1184 今西　駿介 高田高･2 12.07 +1.6
42 8 3 1999 太田　泰登 高田･2 12.31 +1.6
48 8 4 1740 西谷　侑馬 鈴鹿高･2 12.53 +1.6
50 8 5 4088 杉田　　篤 鈴鹿高専･3 12.61 +1.6
52 8 6 536 夏井　陸 四日市高･2 12.66 +1.6
57 8 7 1302 岡田　雄貴 鈴鹿高･2 12.75 +1.6
66 8 8 979 加藤　　翼 石薬師高･3 13.38 +1.6
37 9 1 1299 高野　　巧 鈴鹿高･2 12.23 -0.5
54 9 2 4789 坂上　悠太 鈴鹿高専･2 12.69 -0.5
55 9 3 1297 木下　光汰 鈴鹿高･2 12.72 -0.5
60 9 4 540 勝木　脩太 四日市高･2 13.03 -0.5
63 9 5 1855 倉田　康平 高田高･2 13.20 -0.5
64 9 6 1698 上田　将也 神戸高･2 13.32 -0.5
65 9 7 1736 生駒　晶礼 鈴鹿高･2 13.36 -0.5



一般 男子 ２００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 4541 清水　翔大 ASSA-TC･ 22.87 +1.0
2 1 2 5-648 清水　開吏 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･23.17 +1.0
5 1 3 1682 大川　貴也 神戸高･3 23.71 +1.0
6 1 4 4303 村田　智広 Ise Track Club･ 23.80 +1.0
7 1 5 5-642 田中　大輝 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･23.83 +1.0

4 2 1 5-632 衛藤　　昂 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･23.68 +0.7
9 2 2 1852 太田　拳聖 高田高･2 24.02 +0.7
12 2 3 1699 深谷　有希 神戸高･2 24.26 +0.7
14 2 4 1200 増井　秀平 高田高･3 24.46 +0.7
15 2 5 5-647 伊藤　慎吾 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･24.56 +0.7
16 2 6 5-645 毛利　文律 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･24.67 +0.7
21 2 7 4784 杉野　雅樹 鈴鹿高専･2 25.13 +0.7

3 3 1 4787 藤田　尊大 鈴鹿高専･2 23.19 +3.9
8 3 2 4845 中山　郁哉 三重陸協･ 23.87 +3.9
10 3 3 396 安井　　拓 稲生高･2 24.09 +3.9
11 3 4 1225 深尾　治輝 高田高･2 24.13 +3.9
13 3 5 4089 豊田　龍葵 鈴鹿高専･3 24.27 +3.9
17 3 6 4307 吉岡　鋭二 Ise Track Club･ 24.79 +3.9
27 3 7 4292 笠木　辰也 Ise Track Club･ 26.78 +3.9

18 4 1 4096 佐野　知基 鈴鹿高専･3 24.85 -1.1
20 4 2 1219 古川慎一郎 高田高･2 24.96 -1.1
22 4 3 4097 森　　唯人 鈴鹿高専･3 25.19 -1.1
23 4 4 4092 鬼頭　卓士 鈴鹿高専･3 25.20 -1.1
26 4 5 377 中里　謙太 稲生高･3 26.35 -1.1
28 4 6 1221 黒田　　卓 高田高･2 26.86 -1.1
29 4 7 4287 赤塚　直哉 Ise Track Club･ 27.05 -1.1

19 5 1 376 田村　隆斗 稲生高･3 24.89 +1.6
24 5 2 4084 森岡　亨平 鈴鹿高専･4 25.30 +1.6
25 5 3 4792 山田　敦大 鈴鹿高専･2 26.23 +1.6
30 5 4 1740 西谷　侑馬 鈴鹿高･2 27.24 +1.6
31 5 5 4081 大西　彦紀 鈴鹿高専･4 28.08 +1.6



男子 ４００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 5 4787 藤田　尊大 鈴鹿高専･2 50.06
2 1 2 4 4845 中山　郁哉 三重陸協･ 52.16
3 1 3 7 524 山本　恭司 四日市高･3 52.53
4 1 4 3 5-645 毛利　文律 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･52.56
5 1 5 2 538 加藤　佑弥 四日市高･2 52.64
8 1 6 6 4089 豊田　龍葵 鈴鹿高専･3 53.75

6 2 1 7 539 大橋　勇介 四日市高･2 53.48
7 2 2 6 543 榊原　伊織 四日市高･2 53.55
8 2 3 3 5-642 田中　大輝 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･53.75
11 2 4 2 516 淺田　真敬 四日市高･3 56.97
12 2 5 4 542 吉澤　誉人 四日市高･2 57.06

10 3 1 2 379 松浦　亮太 稲生高･3 55.32
13 3 2 3 540 勝木　脩太 四日市高･2 58.76
14 3 3 5 518 瀬上　裕斗 四日市高･3 59.20
15 3 4 7 536 夏井　陸 四日市高･2 1.00.19



一般 男子 ８００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 5-999 森　　岳彦 三重大学･ 2.09.23
2 1 2 5-644 松岡　篤史 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･2.10.87
5 1 3 649 朝井　健太 白子高･3 2.16.73
9 1 4 1192 小林　勇稀 高田高･3 2.23.24
14 1 5 4083 林　　遼太 鈴鹿高専･4 2.33.75

3 2 1 1686 多田康太郎 神戸高･3 2.12.32
4 2 2 1704 杉浦　宏紀 神戸高･2 2.12.91
6 2 3 375 白濵　克弥 稲生高･3 2.17.84
7 2 4 1684 小林　大起 神戸高･3 2.18.84
8 2 5 1706 髙崎　康陽 神戸高･2 2.21.27
10 2 6 1689 山口　航平 神戸高･3 2.24.03
11 2 7 1697 尾崎　弘明 神戸高･2 2.25.26
12 2 8 1707 鷲田　雄平 神戸高･2 2.25.27
13 2 9 1709 萩原　拓也 神戸高･2 2.31.51
15 2 10 4783 小寺　賢也 鈴鹿高専･2 2.34.08



一般 男子 １５００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 4082 加藤　佑樹 鈴鹿高専･4 4.15.02
2 1 2 4788 金崎　　舜 鈴鹿高専･2 4.15.22
3 1 3 5-999 森　　岳彦 三重大学･ 4.18.44
4 1 4 5-292 吉田　祥吾 三重大学･ 4.18.93
5 1 5 4786 古川　聖弥 鈴鹿高専･2 4.20.52
6 1 6 4106 脇　　健太 NTRC･ 4.21.75
7 1 7 380 松永　　徹 稲生高･3 4.23.98
9 1 8 392 中村　　翔 稲生高･2 4.33.40
11 1 9 534 今村　優作 四日市高･2 4.33.81
12 1 10 4791 中西　　昴 鈴鹿高専･2 4.33.82
14 1 11 4085 山田　悠介 鈴鹿高専･4 4.39.28
17 1 12 4254 谷口　雄真 三重TFC･ 4.41.23
22 1 13 4083 林　　遼太 鈴鹿高専･4 4.56.52
26 1 14 372 岡田　裕貴 稲生高･3 5.11.43

8 2 1 1704 杉浦　宏紀 神戸高･2 4.31.68
9 2 2 1686 多田康太郎 神戸高･3 4.33.40
13 2 3 1684 小林　大起 神戸高･3 4.38.25
15 2 4 4790 寺澤　亮太 鈴鹿高専･2 4.39.78
16 2 5 1706 髙崎　康陽 神戸高･2 4.40.21
18 2 6 375 白濵　克弥 稲生高･3 4.45.33
19 2 7 1689 山口　航平 神戸高･3 4.47.80
20 2 8 1707 鷲田　雄平 神戸高･2 4.52.89
21 2 9 537 片山康二朗 四日市高･2 4.54.05
23 2 10 4093 村木　伸伍 鈴鹿高専･3 5.01.59
24 2 11 1688 田中　陽佑 神戸高･3 5.02.33
25 2 12 1709 萩原　拓也 神戸高･2 5.11.01
27 2 13 1790 伊藤　正晃 石薬師高･2 5.15.17
28 2 14 1697 尾崎　弘明 神戸高･2 5.27.20
29 2 15 1791 横井　一輝 石薬師高･2 6.04.65



男子 ５０００ｍ 競技結果
順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 4174 東本　裕斗 JA三重中央･ 15.43.08
2 4082 加藤　佑樹 鈴鹿高専･4 15.46.32
3 4788 金崎　　舜 鈴鹿高専･2 15.59.23
4 4066 安立　　俊 三重陸協･ 16.03.49
5 4106 脇　　健太 NTRC･ 16.03.95
6 4013 菅山　裕史 三重陸協･ 16.03.98
7 4786 古川　聖弥 鈴鹿高専･2 16.06.24
8 4240 森下　香月 鈴Run･ 16.10.29
9 392 中村　　翔 稲生高･2 16.19.00
10 4408 石原　宗幸 四日市TFC･ 16.28.26
11 4790 寺澤　亮太 鈴鹿高専･2 17.03.05
12 534 今村　優作 四日市高･2 17.03.07
13 4068 浜地　　守 三重陸協･ 17.11.11
14 4085 山田　悠介 鈴鹿高専･4 17.15.18
15 380 松永　　徹 稲生高･3 17.21.67
16 372 岡田　裕貴 稲生高･3 17.22.27
17 4254 谷口　雄真 三重TFC･ 17.22.91
18 371 岩田　　淳 稲生高･3 17.25.78
19 4791 中西　　昴 鈴鹿高専･2 17.39.03
20 370 岩下　和真 稲生高･3 17.39.67
21 5-644 松岡　篤史 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･ 18.02.41
22 1708 佐藤　大倭 神戸高･2 18.36.27
23 4403 林　　尚樹 四日市TFC･ 18.55.46
24 4783 小寺　賢也 鈴鹿高専･2 19.12.53
25 1688 田中　陽佑 神戸高･3 19.41.21



一般 男子 １１０ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 4212 清水　剛士 近大高専･4 15.86 +1.5
2 1 2 4219 武田　雄斗 近大高専･3 16.01 +1.5
3 1 3 4233 西村　啓佑 近大高専･2 16.60 +1.5
4 1 4 398 山本　友揮 稲生高･2 17.00 +1.5
5 1 5 1190 北川　和樹 高田高･3 17.43 +1.5



一般 男子 ４００ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 396 安井　　拓 稲生高･2 1.00.96
2 1 2 379 松浦　亮太 稲生高･3 1.02.75
3 1 3 4558 永洞　貴幸 ASSA-TC･ 1.05.14



一般 男子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
7 1 980 佐野　隆拓 石薬師･3 1ｍ50
4 2 4233 西村　啓佑 近大高専･2 1ｍ65
3 3 4086 稲垣　和寿 鈴鹿高専･3 1ｍ65
5 4 4219 武田　雄斗 近大高専･3 1ｍ60
2 5 4098 加藤健太郎 鈴鹿高専･1 1ｍ80
1 6 4091 衛藤　　将 鈴鹿高専･3 1ｍ85
6 7 1694 神保昂太郎 神戸高･2 1ｍ60



男子 棒高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
2 1 4212 清水　剛士 近大高専･4 3ｍ70

#### 2 4228 杉森　隆英 近大高専･2NM
#### 3 4209 上平　智貴 近大高専･4NM
1 4 4226 石村　祥太 近大高専･2 4ｍ20

#### 5 4207 井戸本朋也 近大高専･4NM
#### 6 4208 岩田　和希 近大高専･4NM



男子 走幅跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
20 Ａ 1 1736 生駒　晶礼 鈴鹿･2 4ｍ77 +1.0
18 Ａ 2 1184 今西　駿介 高田･2 5ｍ05 +1.8
19 Ａ 3 1302 岡田　雄貴 鈴鹿･2 4ｍ86 +2.4
5 Ａ 4 1693 橘　　優太 神戸･2 6ｍ24 +1.3
9 Ａ 5 650 宇佐美楓馬 白子･3 5ｍ82 +1.2

#### Ａ 6 1694 神保昂太郎 神戸･2 ＤＮＳ
#### Ａ 7 1696 川島　綾太 神戸･2 ＮＭ
17 Ａ 8 1300 藤田　祐真 鈴鹿･2 5ｍ11 +0.5
16 Ａ 9 389 岩城　圭祐 稲生･2 5ｍ35 +1.2
14 Ａ 10 391 酒井　夢斗 稲生･2 5ｍ62 +1.0
8 Ａ 11 1194 東雲　大地 高田･3 5ｍ86 +0.3
11 Ａ 12 4789 坂上　悠太 鈴鹿高専･2 5ｍ71 +0.8
15 Ａ 13 4077 伊藤　大輝 鈴鹿高専･4 5ｍ59 +1.9
6 Ａ 14 1230 水谷七央紀 高田･2 5ｍ92 +1.9
11 Ａ 15 1195 谷本　祐基 高田･3 5ｍ71 +1.2
7 Ａ 16 4078 菅　　大彰 鈴鹿高専･4 5ｍ89 +2.3

#### Ａ 17 4290 奥井　久登 Ise Track Club･ ＤＮＳ
#### Ａ 18 381 水原　剛樹 稲生･3 ＮＭ
3 Ａ 19 5-647 伊藤　慎吾 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･ 6ｍ48 +0.5
1 Ａ 20 651 濵口　啓介 白子･3 6ｍ66 +3.8
2 Ａ 21 3-835 大井　崇弘 ASSA-TC･ 6ｍ58 +0.9
4 Ａ 22 1185 松岡　修平 高田･1 6ｍ40 +2.5
10 Ａ 23 1710 中川　凌冶 神戸高･2 5ｍ80 +1.8
13 Ａ 24 1299 高野　　巧 鈴鹿高･2 5ｍ68 +1.2



男子 三段跳 競技結果
総合 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
4 1 1696 川島　綾太 神戸･2 12ｍ19 +1.6
6 2 5-643 山中　康平 鈴鹿工業高等専門学校･ 11ｍ98 +0.8
5 3 395 森川　大輝 稲生･2 12ｍ16 +1.6

#### 4 1193 櫻井　駿太 高田･3 DNS
1 5 381 水原　剛樹 稲生･3 14ｍ10 +1.0
3 6 390 小林　鷹斗 稲生･2 13ｍ09 +1.6
2 7 4078 菅　　大彰 鈴鹿高専･4 13ｍ37 +1.1



男子 高校砲丸投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
3 Ａ 1 352 森本　竜生 稲生･2 8ｍ96
9 Ａ 2 1789 林　　純平 石薬師･3 6ｍ40
7 Ａ 3 397 山川　竜生 稲生･2 8ｍ23
6 Ａ 4 1297 木下　光汰 鈴鹿･2 8ｍ30
5 Ａ 5 1996 古波蔵健太 石薬師･2 8ｍ77
8 Ａ 6 1742 森岡　　央 鈴鹿･2 8ｍ20
1 Ａ 7 351 三村　武司 稲生･2 13ｍ07
2 Ａ 8 374 河北　圭佑 稲生･3 10ｍ83
4 Ａ 9 655 前川　泰輝 白子高･2 8ｍ90



男子 砲丸投 競技結果
総合 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
2 1 4296 仲　　徹也 Ise Track Club･ 11ｍ71
1 2 5-288 岡南　　遼 三重大学･ 12ｍ61



男子 高校円盤投 競技結果
総合 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
5 1 1742 森岡　　央 鈴鹿･2 19ｍ44
4 2 1855 倉田　康平 高田･2 23ｍ31
2 3 1212 齊藤　祐亮 高田･2 27ｍ90
1 4 374 河北　圭佑 稲生･3 32ｍ97
3 5 4088 杉田　　篤 鈴鹿高専･3 26ｍ51

#### 6 351 三村　武司 稲生･2 NM



男子 やり投 競技結果
総合 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
#### 1 352 森本　竜生 稲生･2 NM
1 2 4785 中口　　剛 鈴鹿高専･2 43ｍ41
3 3 1999 太田　泰登 高田･2 30ｍ05
4 4 653 鎌田　健斗 白子･2 29ｍ34
2 5 397 山川　竜生 稲生･2 41ｍ38

#### 6 4173 奥田　洋平 JA三重中央･ DNS


